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Julie Hovermale CFO Better Housing Coalition VA
j.hovermale@betterhousingcoalition.
org

Kathie Fors Property Controller Better Housing Coalition VA k.fors@betterhousingcoalition.org
Shashi Mysore Corporate Controller Better Housing Coalition VA smysore@betterhousingcoalition.org
Alexis Wong Senior Accountant Burbank Housing CA awong@burbankhousing.org
Charlie Crowe Director of Finance Burbank Housing CA ccrowe@burbankhousing.org
Jenna Mendez Asset Manager Associate Burbank Housing CA jmendez@burbankhousing.org
Julie Heredia Asset Manager Burbank Housing CA JHeredia@burbankhousing.org
Lina Jia Accounting Manager Burbank Housing CA ljia@burbankhousing.org

Kirsten
Merriman 
Shapiro Real Estate Project Developer Champlain Housing Trust VT

Kirsten.MerrimanShapiro@champlai
nhousingtrust.org

Janine Kuang Senior Accountant Chinatown CDC CA janine.kuang@chinatowncdc.org
Joey Cheong General Ledger Accountant Chinatown CDC CA joey.cheong@chinatowncdc.org
Michelle Wong Senior Accounting Manager Chinatown CDC CA mwong@chinatowncdc.org
Susan Yee Senior Accountant Chinatown CDC CA syee@chinatowncdc.org
Wakefield Li Asset Manager CHIP Housing CA wli@chiphousing.org

Kathy Adams Senior Accountant
Downstreet Housing & 
Community Development VT kadams@downstreet.org

Jessica Johnson Accountant Dwelling Place MI jjohnson@dpgr.org

Kelly Barr CFO
East Akron Neighborhood 
Development Corporation OH kbarr@eandc.org

Adalia Rodriguez COO East LA Community Corporation CA arodriguez@elacc.org
Ilan Slovin Director of Finance East LA Community Corporation CA islovin@elacc.org
Jose Flores Accountant East LA Community Corporation CA jflores@elacc.org
Manny Barrios Controller East LA Community Corporation CA mbarrios@elacc.org
Kevin Dela Cruz Corporate Accountant Eden Housing CA kevin.delacruz@edenhousing.org
Mary Smith Controller Homes for America MD mary@homesforamerica.org
Tanja Lux CFO Human Solutions OR TLux@humansolutions.org
Casey Rooney Controller IFF IL crooney@iff.org
Rudo Raymos Controller IMPACCT Brooklyn NY Rudo_Raymo@impacctbk.org
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Nailah M'Biti
Chief Real Development 
Officer Ivanhoe Neighborhood Council MO nmbiti@incthrives.org

Lisa Andaleon CFO Jamboree Housing CA landaleon@jamboreehousing.com
Carolyn Placke Senior Program Officer LISC Philadelphia PA CPlacke@lisc.org
Daniel Swain Assistant Program Officer LISC Philadelphia PA dswain@lisc.org
Bill Kincaid CFO MANNA DC wkincaid@mannadc.org
Dave Kraus CFO Matt Urban Center NY dkraus@urbanctr.org

Dan McLean Director of Finance
Montgomery Housing 
Partnership VA DMcLean@mhpartners.org

Hussein Aldabab Senior Accountant Mutual Housing California CA hussein@mutualhousing.com
Rebecca Heinricy CFO NeighborWorks Umpqua OR rheinricy@nwumpqua.org

Deborah Freedman
Housing Development 
Associate One Roof Community Housing MN dfreedman@1ROOFHOUSING.ORG

Julie Petrusha
Housing Development 
Coordinator/Asset Manager One Roof Community Housing MN jpetrusha@1roofhousing.org

Christi Ware
Controller - Property 
Management People's Self-Help Housing CA christiw@pshhc.org

Corey O'Gorman President PLACE Planning & Design FL corey@placepnd.com

Deborah Hackett Accounting Manager
Planning Office for Urban Affairs 
(Archidiocese of Boston) MA deborah@poua.org

Jim Butcher SVP Finance & Accounting Propersa Housing TX jamesb@prosperahcs.org

Nicole Kiziway
Yardi & Special Projects 
Manager Reach CDC OR nkiziway@reachcdc.org

Thang Lee Senior Corporate Accountant Reach CDC OR tlee@reachcdc.org

Veronica Coenen
Property Management 
Controller Reach CDC OR VCoenen@reachcdc.org

Dottie Cook Revitalization Manager Rural Neighborhoods FL DottieCook@ruralneighborhoods.org

Michele Ennis CFO Rural Neighborhoods FL
MicheleEnnis@ruralneighborhoods.o
rg

Steve Kirk President Rural Neighborhoods FL SteveKirk@ruralneighborhoods.org



First Name Last Name Role Organization State Email

Debra Zellar Senior Accountant
Southwest Minnesota Housing 
Partnership MN debraz@swmhp.org

Emily Bucher CFO
Southwest Minnesota Housing 
Partnership MN emilyb@swmhp.org

Candice Jones Staff Accountant The Resurrection Project IL cjones@resurrectionproject.org
Latasha Spann Accounting Technician The Resurrection Project IL lspann@resurrectionproject.org
Melissa Schutz Controller The Resurrection Project IL mschutz@resurrectionproject.org
Rita Camarena Staff Accountant The Resurrection Project IL rcamarena@resurrectionproject.org
Samantha Wright Accounting Manager The Resurrection Project IL swright@resurrectionproject.org

Willie Cervantes
Director of Asset 
Management The Resurrection Project IL wcervantes@resurrectionproject.org

Dawn Romero Finance Manager Total Concept CO dawn@totalconcept.net
Ally Qi Sr. Staff Accountant Twin Pines Housing Trust VT Ally.Qi@tphtrust.org
Lee Trefy Sr. Staff Accountant Twin Pines Housing Trust VT lee.trefry@tphtrust.org
Adewunmi Kaka Controller Wesley Housing VA akaka@whdc.org
Bernadette Opon Senior Accountant Wesley Housing VA bopon@whdc.org
David Heflin Finance Director Wyoming Housing WY dheflin@whninc.org


